
Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidhyapeeth
Degree: FTS SEM 1 NEW

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FPT 111_Principles of Food Processing 24.02.2021 9 AM
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FPT 111_Principles of Food Processing 24.02.2021 9 AM
Date of Examination: 24/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 48
2 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 32
3 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 46
4 FTN-2019/046 44295988 Mayekar Rutuja Ravindra 26
5 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 30
6 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 57
7 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 45
8 FTN-2019/068 63872474 Shimpi Yash Prakash 45
9 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 69

10 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 28

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 111 Engineering Drawing and Graphics 26.02.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 111 Engineering Drawing and Graphics 26.02.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 26/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2018/001 16159613 Abhonkar Prajwal Pramod 31
2 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 29
3 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 28
4 FTN-2019/022 81995243 Gaikwad Shubhangi Vasant 26
5 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 34
6 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 15
7 FTN-2018/016 42444289 Gagare Nilesh Dilip 38
8 FTN-2019/044 97414821 Mahale Kalyani Mansing 26
9 FTN-2019/042 81685812 Kumavat Pranjal Bhagavan 23

10 FTN-2019/046 44295988 Mayekar Rutuja Ravindra 25
11 FTN-2019/050 14496372 Narkhede Lubdha Deepak 36
12 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 21
13 FTN-2019/052 71968872 Natu Arohi Sachin 21
14 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 27
15 FTN-2019/066 87725216 Shewale Akshada Yuvraj 31
16 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 26
17 FTN-2019/057 15711249 Pawar Suchita Chintaman 34
18 FTN-2019/058 44349185 Pawar Uday Manoj 29



19 FTN-2019/072 56944517 Takale Adesh Anil 35
20 FTN-2019/068 63872474 Shimpi Yash Prakash 28
21 FTN-2019/075 74872845 Tijore Vaibhav Umesh 24
22 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 22
23 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 17
24 FTN-2019/043 49122492 Kute Anuja Sanjay 26
25 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 19
26 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 30
27 FTN-2019/073 16766468 Talekar Ashwini Shivaji 35

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 113_Mathematics 27.02.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 113_Mathematics 27.02.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 27/02/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/001 27139528 Ahire Srushti Rajendra 55
2 FTN-2019/007 36929679 Bhalerao Abhinav Babanrao 73
3 FTN-2019/011 84588945 Darawade Alankar Santosh 70
4 FTN-2019/014 81134854 Deshpande Priyanka Jagdish 75
5 FTN-2018/016 42444289 Gagare Nilesh Dilip 74
6 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 36
7 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 53
8 FTN-2019/022 81995243 Gaikwad Shubhangi Vasant 44
9 FTN-2018/020 16326114 Gavit Nikunj Bhikaji 65

10 FTN-2019/025 25288617 Girase Anushka Rajendrasing 62
11 FTN-2019/024 18268424 Gawali Mahesh Rohidas 63
12 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 62
13 FTN-2019/040 43743996 Khote Sandip Raghunath 45
14 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 38
15 FTN-2019/042 81685812 Kumavat Pranjal Bhagavan 76
16 FTN-2019/046 44295988 Mayekar Rutuja Ravindra 72
17 FTN-2019/041 14518146 Kulkarni Sushant Bhagwan 0
18 FTN-2019/002 98259967 Andhale Sanket Rajkumar 78
19 FTN-2019/048 49772848 Mundhe Shweta Ravindra 72
20 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 52
21 FTN-2019/050 14496372 Narkhede Lubdha Deepak 64
22 FTN-2019/052 71968872 Natu Arohi Sachin 61
23 FTN-2019/047 99468573 Misal Renuka Vinayak 72
24 FTN-2019/058 44349185 Pawar Uday Manoj 75
25 FTN-2019/059 81236471 Pingale Mayur Balasaheb 69
26 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 64
27 FTN-2019/068 63872474 Shimpi Yash Prakash 48



28 FTN-2017/067 81543363 Shinde Ashwini Rajendra 72
29 FTN-2019/075 74872845 Tijore Vaibhav Umesh 69
30 FTN-2019/071 47241934 Sonawane Yash Kailas 68
31 FTN-2018/079 47672315 Wankhede Anantkumar Kishor 60
32 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 51
33 FTN-2019/072 56944517 Takale Adesh Anil 78
34 FTN-2019/073 16766468 Talekar Ashwini Shivaji 69
35 FTN-2018/071 83518555 Thete Omkar Manohar 57
36 FTN-2019/006 88596861 Bandawane Shubham Sanjay 70
37 FTN-2019/009 79689899 Borse Aditi Indrabhan 76
38 FTN-2019/010 93599765 Chaudhari Tushar Shriram 73
39 FTN-2019/013 61232626 Deshmukh Tejal Naresh 60
40 FTN-2019/016 66249119 Dhole Rashmi Rajendra 61
41 FTN-2019/017 81562517 Dhumal Kunal Kishor 77
42 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 69
43 FTN-2019/029 93736614 Jadhav Omkar Mahendra 51
44 FTN-2019/037 23753947 Kedar Kshitij Ramesh 56
45 FTN-2017/034 59689464 Kurware Rajeshwari Satish 28
46 FTN-2018/039 33375868 Magar Abhishek Sanjay 65
47 FTN-2019/044 97414821 Mahale Kalyani Mansing 63
48 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 76
49 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 67
50 FTN-2019/057 15711249 Pawar Suchita Chintaman 66
51 FTN-2018/057 92582976 Salunke Yogini Nitin 64
52 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 45
53 FTN-2019/080 11728252 Wankhede Dhananjay Ashok 62

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 112_Fluid Mechanics 01.03.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FE 112_Fluid Mechanics 01.03.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 01/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/002 98259967 Andhale Sanket Rajkumar 68
2 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 40
3 FTN-2019/022 81995243 Gaikwad Shubhangi Vasant 44
4 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 68
5 FTN-2019/038 35243785 Kelkar Shreya Dhananjay 30
6 FTN-2019/047 99468573 Misal Renuka Vinayak 58
7 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 11
8 FTN-2019/042 81685812 Kumavat Pranjal Bhagavan 65
9 FTN-2019/046 44295988 Mayekar Rutuja Ravindra 68

10 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 63



11 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 64
12 FTN-2019/057 15711249 Pawar Suchita Chintaman 56
13 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 65
14 FTN-2019/058 44349185 Pawar Uday Manoj 65
15 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 65
16 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 57
17 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 58
18 FTN-2019/011 84588945 Darawade Alankar Santosh 65
19 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 59
20 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 65
21 FTN-2019/040 43743996 Khote Sandip Raghunath 61
22 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 67

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FCN 111 Environmental Science and Disaster Management 02.03.2  0
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FCN 111 Environmental Science and Disaster Management 02.03.20  0
Date of Examination: 02/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 30
2 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 30
3 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 36
4 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 34

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) BIO 111_Introductory Biology 03.03.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) BIO 111_Introductory Biology 03.03.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 03/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 35

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FCN 112_Biochemistry 04.03.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FCN 112_Biochemistry 04.03.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 04/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/002 98259967 Andhale Sanket Rajkumar 21
2 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 32
3 FTN-2019/012 75584137 Datir Aditya Dattatray 30



4 FTN-2019/029 93736614 Jadhav Omkar Mahendra 20
5 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 34
6 FTN-2018/020 16326114 Gavit Nikunj Bhikaji 35
7 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 20
8 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 31
9 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 33

10 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 37
11 FTN-2019/058 44349185 Pawar Uday Manoj 35
12 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 38
13 FTN-2019/068 63872474 Shimpi Yash Prakash 22
14 FTN-2019/071 47241934 Sonawane Yash Kailas 25
15 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 33
16 FTN-2019/011 84588945 Darawade Alankar Santosh 38
17 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 29
18 FTN-2018/016 42444289 Gagare Nilesh Dilip 31
19 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 31
20 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 34

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FPT 112_Postharvest Management of Fruits and Vegetables 05.03.  0
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FPT 112_Postharvest Management of Fruits and Vegetables 05.03.2  0
Date of Examination: 05/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 56
2 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 67
3 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 55
4 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 53
5 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 66
6 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 58
7 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 58
8 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 63
9 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 69

10 FTN-2019/040 43743996 Khote Sandip Raghunath 60

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FBM 111_Computer Programming and Data Structure 06.03.2021 0
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FBM 111_Computer Programming and Data Structure 06.03.2021 09
Date of Examination: 06/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 30



2 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 38
3 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 36
4 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 37
5 FTN-2018/020 16326114 Gavit Nikunj Bhikaji 34
6 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 28
7 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 31
8 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 39
9 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 35

10 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 27
11 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 34
12 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 30
13 FTN-2018/016 42444289 Gagare Nilesh Dilip 39
14 FTN-2019/040 43743996 Khote Sandip Raghunath 39
15 FTN-2018/067 45427693 Surve Vishal Surendra 31
16 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 34

Collage Name: 16213
Subject Code: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FMS 111_General Microbiology 08.03.2021 09.00
Total Marks: B.Tech FT Sem 1 (New) FMS 111_General Microbiology 08.03.2021 09.00
Date of Examination: 08/03/2021
Sr. No. Seat No Registration Number Name of Students Mark Obtain

1 FTN-2019/002 98259967 Andhale Sanket Rajkumar 52
2 FTN-2019/004 33426875 Bachhav Nikhil Valmik 72
3 FTN-2019/020 42195145 Gadekar Kartik Kailas 73
4 FTN-2018/010 16565476 Chavan Roshni Ramdas 0
5 FTN-2019/023 67736812 Gavali Kunal Arun 74
6 FTN-2018/020 16326114 Gavit Nikunj Bhikaji 73
7 FTN-2019/024 18268424 Gawali Mahesh Rohidas 78
8 FTN-2019/028 34562934 Jadhav Devendra Sambhaji 61
9 FTN-2019/040 43743996 Khote Sandip Raghunath 60

10 FTN-2019/042 81685812 Kumavat Pranjal Bhagavan 63
11 FTN-2019/038 35243785 Kelkar Shreya Dhananjay 48
12 FTN-2019/051 66563645 Narvekar Mihir Nandkishor 68
13 FTN-2019/049 32494763 Naikwadi Pallavi Sanjay 60
14 FTN-2019/056 71917337 Pawar Ajinkya Vilas 70
15 FTN-2019/054 47783768 Palkhede Yash Sharad 25
16 FTN-2019/068 63872474 Shimpi Yash Prakash 24
17 FTN-2019/065 46956563 Shelke Siddhesh Ganesh 68
18 FTN-2019/078 15677419 Wagh Sanket Machhindranath 63
19 FTN-2019/071 47241934 Sonawane Yash Kailas 78
20 FTN-2019/064 25379182 Shaikh Shoaib Iliyas 64
21 FTN-2018/079 47672315 Wankhede Anantkumar Kishor 68



22 FTN-2018/067 45427693 Surve Vishal Surendra 0
23 FTN-2019/073 16766468 Talekar Ashwini Shivaji 66
24 FTN-2019/005 29764536 Bagul Ashwini Buvaji 63
25 FTN-2019/006 88596861 Bandawane Shubham Sanjay 67
26 FTN-2019/013 61232626 Deshmukh Tejal Naresh 68
27 FTN-2019/017 81562517 Dhumal Kunal Kishor 71
28 FTN-2018/016 42444289 Gagare Nilesh Dilip 59
29 FTN-2019/022 81995243 Gaikwad Shubhangi Vasant 64
30 FTN-2019/029 93736614 Jadhav Omkar Mahendra 32
31 FTN-2019/037 23753947 Kedar Kshitij Ramesh 67
32 FTN-2019/039 76385471 Khairnar Gayatri Madhukar 67
33 FTN-2018/036 14867565 Kokni Mohammad Huzaifa Chiragu 51
34 FTN-2019/057 15711249 Pawar Suchita Chintaman 68
35 FTN-2019/080 11728252 Wankhede Dhananjay Ashok 70


